SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:03/04/20 02:10 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 9) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.

BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY .
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY .

VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

Goliad County, Texas

Primary Election

March 3, 2020

STATISTICS

TOTAL VOTES

9
5,559
1,844
1,459

385

X
100.00
79.12

20.88
33.17

EV IN PERSON.

734
615
119

EV BY MAIL ELECTION DAY

95 1,015
65 779
30 236
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