SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Goliad County, Texas Primary Election March 3, 2020 STATISTICS

UNOFFICIAL

Report EL45A Page 001

Run	Date:	03/	04/20	02:10	PM

			TOTAL	VOTES	*	EV IN PERSON	EV BY MAIL	ELECTION DAY
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 9) REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	-	-	-	9 5.559	100.00			
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL				1,844		734	95	1,015
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN PARTY				1,459	79.12	615	65	779
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC PARTY				385	20.88	119	30	236
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	•	٠	•		33.17			